FTC Dismissal Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 21, 2024

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments
1126 SWE LENNON, A ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
FIRM PLLC
1304 SWE  WHITE,J ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET FOR 11/21/24 YS;
FIRM PLLC
SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
1515 SWE  YOUNGBLOOD, J ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 10/22/24 YS;
FIRM PLLC
CONF CONT TO 11/21/24 YS;
SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
1929 SWE MOORE, K ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET FOR 11/21/24 YS;
FIRM PLLC
SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
1931 SWE POTTURI, K ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET FOR 11/21/24 YS;
FIRM PLLC
SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
2045 SWE NELSON, J ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw
FIRM PLLC (YvonneSabbaheen)
2103 SWE MEZA, H ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw
FIRM PLLC (YvonneSabbaheen)
2176 SWE ROUNTREE, J ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Continued CONF SET FOR 12/19/24 YS;
FIRM PLLC (Continued To 12/19/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)
2164 SWE  OLDS,W DAVID S KOHM 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
AND

ASSOCIATES



FTC Dismissal Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor

Opposing Matter

Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 21, 2024

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments
1022 SWE COHEN, P GWENDOLYN E 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 8/20/24 YS;
HUNT
8/26 Afternoon Hrg - P to 9/26 -
Amee 9/3/24;
SEE CONF DOCKET 9/17/24 YS;
SEE CONF DOCKET 10/22/24 YS;
SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
1855 SWE PHELPS, H GWENDOLYN E 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 10/22/24 YS;
HUNT DA REQ PASS TO DISCUSS UCP
SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
1653 SWE  AZZARELLO,R LAW OFFICE OF 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF SEE STAFF
JASON LAAS- 10/22/24 YS; ATTY
SUGHRUE
CONF CONT TO 11/21/24 YS;
NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF
11/12/24 YS;
2154 SWE WILLIAMS-SCRUGGS, E LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw
PLLC (YvonneSabbaheen)
1413 SWE  SCOTT IV, F LEGAL AID OF 8:30:00AM FTC Continued SEE CONF DOCKET 9/17/24 YS;
NORTHWEST (Continued To 12/19/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)
TEXAS SEE CONF DOCKET 10/22/24 YS;

CONF CONT TO 12/19/24 YS;
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2007

2021

2104

2115

2174

2043

1951

2150

2002

2113

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
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BYRD JR, J

NDEGWA, J

GUTIERREZ, K

DISMISSAL PENDING

MCDONALD, R

MILLER, O

VAN NOY, J

SCHALIJ, R

DISMISSAL PENDING

HENDERSON JR, E

MUSICK, B

STARKEY, B

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

POWELL LAW
OFFICE PC

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES
PC

SEMRAD LAW
FIRM

VICKI K
MCCARTHY

VICKI K
MCCARTHY

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

FTC Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC Continued

(Continued To 12/19/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC Continued
(Continued To 12/19/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC Continued
(Continued To 12/19/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC

FTC Continued
(Continued To 12/19/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC

FTC Continued
(Continued To 12/19/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC Continued
(Continued To 12/19/2024) (YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC

Printed: Friday, November 15, 2024 at 10:14 am

CONF SET FOR 12/19/24 YS;

CONF CONT TO 12/19/24 YS;

CONF SET FOR 12/19/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;

Resp filed on 10/11/2024 and per
resp dbtr is filing amended plan,
100% current and expects the
amended plan to confirm spl;

CONF CONT TO 12/19/24 YS;

CONF CONT TO 12/19/24 YS;

CONF SET FOR 12/19/24 YS;

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF
11/12/24 YS;

SEE STAFF
ATTY

Total # Case on Docket:24



