## **FTC Dismissal Docket**

# Calendar Date: Thursday, November 21, 2024

		Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition 1	rustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1126	SWE	LENNON, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
1304	SWE	WHITE, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET FOR 11/21/24 YS;
			FIRM FLLC				SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
1515	SWE	YOUNGBLOOD, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 10/22/24 YS;
			I IMVI FLLO				CONF CONT TO 11/21/24 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
1929 SWE	SWE	MOORE, K	ALLMAND LAW	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET FOR 11/21/24 YS;
			FIRM PLLC				SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
1931	SWE	POTTURI, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET FOR 11/21/24 YS;
			THAMTELO				SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;
2045	SWE	NELSON, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	
2103	SWE	MEZA, H	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	
2176	SWE	ROUNTREE, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 12/19/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 12/19/24 YS;
2164	SWE	OLDS, W	DAVID S KOHM AND ASSOCIATES	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;

## **FTC Dismissal Docket**

# Calendar Date: Thursday, November 21, 2024

				rustee/Atty Notes				
1022 SWE	SWE	COHEN, P	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 8/20/24 YS;	_
							8/26 Afternoon Hrg - P to 9/26 - Amee 9/3/24;	
							SEE CONF DOCKET 9/17/24 YS;	
						\$	SEE CONF DOCKET 10/22/24 YS;	
							SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;	
855	SWE	PHELPS, H	GWENDOLYN E	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 10/22/24 YS;	
000 OWL	0	TTIELT O, TT	HUNT	0.50.00AIVI			DA REQ PASS TO DISCUSS UCP	
							SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;	
653	SWE	AZZARELLO, R	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 10/22/24 YS;	SEE STAF ATTY
							CONF CONT TO 11/21/24 YS;	
							NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 11/12/24 YS;	
154	SWE	WILLIAMS-SCRUGGS, E	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)		
413 SW	SWE	SCOTT IV, F	LEGAL AID OF NORTHWEST TEXAS	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 12/19/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	SEE CONF DOCKET 9/17/24 YS;	
							SEE CONF DOCKET 10/22/24 YS;	

# **FTC Dismissal Docket**

# Calendar Date: Thursday, November 21, 2024

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments			
2007	SWE	BYRD JR, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2021	SWE	NDEGWA, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 12/19/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 12/19/24 YS;	
2104	SWE	GUTIERREZ, K DISMISSAL PENDING	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 12/19/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF CONT TO 12/19/24 YS;	
2115	SWE	MCDONALD, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 12/19/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 12/19/24 YS;	
2174	SWE	MILLER, O	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 11/12/24 YS;	
2043	SWE	VAN NOY, J	POWELL LAW OFFICE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 12/19/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	Resp filed on 10/11/2024 and per resp dbtr is filing amended plan, 100% current and expects the amended plan to confirm spl;  CONF CONT TO 12/19/24 YS;	
951	SWE	SCHALIJ, R DISMISSAL PENDING	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	FTC			
2150	SWE	HENDERSON JR, E	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 12/19/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF CONT TO 12/19/24 YS;	
2002	SWE	MUSICK, B	VICKI K MCCARTHY	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 12/19/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 12/19/24 YS;	
2113	SWE	STARKEY, B	VICKI K MCCARTHY	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 11/12/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY

Total # Case on Docket:24

Printed: Friday, November 15, 2024 at 10:14 am

Page 1 of 1